
Monday, December 19, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Thursday, December 22, 2022 Friday, December 23, 2022
Chicken & Dumplings Beef Cube Steak Baked Ham Chicken Pot Pie Baked Fish
Steamed Carrots Buttered Corn Au Gratin Potatoes Spinach Salad Oven Roasted Potato Medley
Dinner Roll / Margarine Broccoli W/ Cheese Sauce Brussel Sprouts Mixed Fruit Cup Green Beans
Apple Cobbler Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine

Cinnamon Pears Peach Cobbler Fresh Baked Cookies

Monday, December 26, 2022 Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Thursday, December 29, 2022 Friday, December 30, 2022
Hamburger Patty W/ Gravy Brown Sugar Pork Cutlet Fried Chicken Lemon Chicken Sliced Turkey 
Creamed Potatoes     W/  Garlic & Herbs Baked Potato Casserole Creamy Orzo Chicken Stew Cornbread Dressing
Green Beans W/ Onions Whipped Sweet Potatoes Braised Collard Greens Grilled Asparagus Steamed Broccoli 
Sliced Carrots Brussel Sprouts Sweet Corn Green Peas Green Beans
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Peach Pie Pumpkin Cake
Carrot Cake W/  Frosting Banana Pudding     W/ Whipped Topping

Monday, January 2, 2023 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Thursday, January 5, 2023 Friday, January 6, 2023
Beef Pot Roast Turkey Wings Smothered Pork Chicken & Broccoli Stir Fry Fried Fish
Rice and Gravy Herb Rice Roasted Root Vegetables Lo Mein Noodles Tartar Sauce
Carrots Beets Butternut Squash Fried Rice French Fries
Braised Cabbage Green Beans Dinner Roll / Margarine Egg Roll Creamy Cole Slaw
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Cinnamon Apple Slices Mandarin Oranges Hushpuppies
Sliced Pears Tropical Fruit

Monday, January 9, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Thursday, January 12, 2023 Friday, January 13, 2023
Fried Chicken Spaghetti W/ Italian Meat Sauce Chicken & Dumplings Baked Pork Chop Chicken & Noodle Casserole
Mac and Cheese Buttered Italian Blend Vegetables Stewed Tomatoes Au Gratin Potatoes Italian Zucchini
Rice and Gravy Garlic Bread Dinner Roll / Margarine Steamed Carrots Dinner Roll / Margarine
Seasoned Green Beans Cinnamon Apple Gelatin Frosted Marble Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Chocolate Pudding
Dinner Roll / Margarine Baked Sliced Apples
Cinnamon Scalloped Peaches

Monday, January 16, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Thursday, January 19, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023
Chicken Casserole Pork Roast Salisbury Steak Fried Chicken Oven Fried Fish
Green Peas Sweet Potatoes Buttered Noodles Creamed Potatoes Tartar Sauce
Dinner Roll / Margarine Buttered Cabbage Mixed Vegetables Seasoned Green Beans Buttered Rice
Apple Cranberry Crisp Dinner Roll / Margarine Frosted Brownie Dinner Roll / Margarine Steamed Vegetables

Fresh Baked Cookies Cherry Gelatin Parfait Dinner Roll / Margarine
Mandarin Orange Fluff

Monday, January 23, 2023 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023 Friday, January 27, 2023
Chicken & Dumplings Beef Cube Steak Baked Ham Chicken Pot Pie Baked Fish
Steamed Carrots Buttered Corn Au Gratin Potatoes Spinach Salad Oven Roasted Potato Medley
Dinner Roll / Margarine Broccoli W/ Cheese Sauce Brussel Sprouts Mixed Fruit Cup Green Beans
Apple Cobbler Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine

Cinnamon Pears Peach Cobbler Fresh Baked Cookies

Monday, January 30, 2023 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Thursday, February 2, 2023 Friday, February 3, 2023
Hamburger Patty W/ Gravy Brown Sugar Pork Cutlet Fried Chicken Lemon Chicken Sliced Turkey 
Creamed Potatoes     W/  Garlic & Herbs Baked Potato Casserole Creamy Orzo Chicken Stew Cornbread Dressing
Green Beans W/ Onions Whipped Sweet Potatoes Braised Collard Greens Grilled Asparagus Steamed Broccoli 
Sliced Carrots Brussel Sprouts Sweet Corn Green Peas Green Beans
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Peach Pie Pumpkin Cake
Carrot Cake W/  Frosting Banana Pudding     W/ Whipped Topping

Monday, February 6, 2023 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023
Beef Pot Roast Turkey Wings Smothered Pork Chicken & Broccoli Stir Fry Fried Fish
Rice and Gravy Herb Rice Roasted Root Vegetables Lo Mein Noodles Tartar Sauce
Carrots Beets Butternut Squash Fried Rice French Fries
Braised Cabbage Green Beans Dinner Roll / Margarine Egg Roll Creamy Cole Slaw
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Cinnamon Apple Slices Mandarin Oranges Hushpuppies
Sliced Pears Tropical Fruit

Monday, February 13, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Thursday, February 16, 2023 Friday, February 17, 2023
Fried Chicken Spaghetti W/ Italian Meat Sauce Chicken & Dumplings Baked Pork Chop Chicken & Noodle Casserole
Mac and Cheese Buttered Italian Blend Vegetables Stewed Tomatoes Au Gratin Potatoes Italian Zucchini
Rice and Gravy Garlic Bread Dinner Roll / Margarine Steamed Carrots Dinner Roll / Margarine
Seasoned Green Beans Cinnamon Apple Gelatin Frosted Marble Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Chocolate Pudding
Dinner Roll / Margarine Baked Sliced Apples
Cinnamon Scalloped Peaches



Monday, February 20, 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Thursday, February 23, 2023 Friday, February 24, 2023
Chicken Casserole Pork Roast Salisbury Steak Fried Chicken Oven Fried Fish
Green Peas Sweet Potatoes Buttered Noodles Creamed Potatoes Tartar Sauce
Dinner Roll / Margarine Buttered Cabbage Mixed Vegetables Seasoned Green Beans Buttered Rice
Apple Cranberry Crisp Dinner Roll / Margarine Frosted Brownie Dinner Roll / Margarine Steamed Vegetables

Fresh Baked Cookies Cherry Gelatin Parfait Dinner Roll / Margarine
Mandarin Orange Fluff

Monday, February 27, 2023 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Thursday, March 2, 2023 Friday, March 3, 2023
Chicken & Dumplings Beef Cube Steak Baked Ham Chicken Pot Pie Baked Fish
Steamed Carrots Buttered Corn Au Gratin Potatoes Spinach Salad Oven Roasted Potato Medley
Dinner Roll / Margarine Broccoli W/ Cheese Sauce Brussel Sprouts Mixed Fruit Cup Green Beans
Apple Cobbler Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine

Cinnamon Pears Peach Cobbler Fresh Baked Cookies

Monday, March 6, 2023 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Thursday, March 9, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023
Hamburger Patty W/ Gravy Brown Sugar Pork Cutlet Fried Chicken Lemon Chicken Sliced Turkey 
Creamed Potatoes     W/  Garlic & Herbs Baked Potato Casserole Creamy Orzo Chicken Stew Cornbread Dressing
Green Beans W/ Onions Whipped Sweet Potatoes Braised Collard Greens Grilled Asparagus Steamed Broccoli 
Sliced Carrots Brussel Sprouts Sweet Corn Green Peas Green Beans
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Peach Pie Pumpkin Cake
Carrot Cake W/  Frosting Banana Pudding     W/ Whipped Topping

Monday, March 13, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023
Beef Pot Roast Turkey Wings Smothered Pork Chicken & Broccoli Stir Fry Fried Fish
Rice and Gravy Herb Rice Roasted Root Vegetables Lo Mein Noodles Tartar Sauce
Carrots Beets Butternut Squash Fried Rice French Fries
Braised Cabbage Green Beans Dinner Roll / Margarine Egg Roll Creamy Cole Slaw
Dinner Roll / Margarine Dinner Roll / Margarine Cinnamon Apple Slices Mandarin Oranges Hushpuppies
Sliced Pears Tropical Fruit


